Agilent HFBR-0400, HFBR-14xx and
HFBR-24xx Series Low Cost, Miniature
Fiber Optic Components with ST®,
SMA, SC and FC Ports
Data Sheet
Description
The HFBR-0400 Series of
components is designed to

HCS® is a registered trademark of the SpecTran Corporation.
2
HFBR-0400 Series Part Number Guide
Available Options
Link Selection Guide
For additional information on specific links see the following individual link descriptions. Distances measured over temperature range from 0 to +70 °C.
HFBR-x4xxaa1 Transmitter
2 Receiver
4 820 nm Transmitter and Receiver
products
0 SMA, housed
1 ST, housed
2 FC, housed
E SC, housed
T Threaded port option
C Conductive port receiver option
M Metal port option
2 TX, stadnard power
4 TX, high power
2 RX, 5 MBd, TTL output
5 TX, high light output power
6 RX, 125 MHz, Analog Output
HFBR-1402 HFBR-1414 HFBR-1412TM HFBR-2412TC HFBR-2412T HFBR-2416TC
HFBR-1404 HFBR-1414M HFBR-14E4 HFBR-2416 HFBR-2422
HFBR-1412 HFBR-1414T HFBR-2402 HFBR-2416M HFBR-24E6
HFBR-1412T HFBR-1424 HFBR-2406 HFBR-2412 HFBR-2416T
Data rate (MBd) Distance (m) Transmitter Receiver Fiber Size (µm) Evaluation Kit
5 1500 HFBR-14x2 HFBR-24x2 200 HCS N/A
5 2000 HFBR-14x4 HFBR-24x2 62.5/125 HFBR-0410
20 2700 HFBR-14x4 HFBR-24x6 62.5/125 HFBR-0414
32 2200 HFBR-14x4 HFBR-24x6 62.5/125 HFBR-0414
55 1400 HFBR-14x4 HFBR-24x6 62.5/125 HFBR-0414
125 700 HFBR-14x4 HFBR-24x6 62.5/125 HFBR-0416
155 600 HFBR-14x4 HFBR-24x6 62.5/125 HFBR-0416
160 500 HFBR-14x4 HFBR-24x6 62.5/125 HFBR-0416
3
Applications Support Guide